
CAFSAC 2016

Service Rifle

# NAME Initials Rank Team Intl Team Cat Class'n Match 17 TOTAL

11 Michaud D Cpl 2 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 231.013

12 Aubé MJJ Bdr 2 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 217.010

17 Massé SDJ Cplc 2 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 236.014

22 Roy G Cpl 2 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 232.015

24 Garon SH Bdr 2 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF T 231.013

61 Friesen SD Cpl 3 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 232.016

141 McSheffery GL Cpl 5 Cdn Div Reg Top 10 CAF RegF S 215.018

142 Ferguson DT Cpl 5 Cdn Div PRes Top 10 CAF PRes S 241.013

143 Ferguson EW Cpl 5 Cdn Div PRes Top 10 CAF PRes S 240.014

193 Barling KW Maj RCAF Top 10 CAF RegF S 236.022 2311.148

39 Marcoux P Cpl 2 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 222.014

41 Roux JA Sdt 2 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes T 206.012

42 Roy Gauvin JTRG Sdt 2 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes T 224.017

79 Herriot JA Cpl 3 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 231.011

80 Nault TW Sgt 3 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 219.008

144 Palmer JM Cpl 5 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 226.014

145 Petersen C MCpl 5 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 214.006

281 Ash M Sgt 4 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 225.016

283 Hall J MCpl 4 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes S 216.015

293 McRae JM Cpl 4 Cdn Div PRes CAF PRes PRes T 205.007 2188.120

230 Norman T LCpl BACST Intl - UK Open S 236.014

231 Gurung S LCpl BACST Intl - UK Open S 225.010

232 Ale YK LCpl BACST Intl - UK Open S 184.002

S235 Gurung GB Sig BACST Intl - UK Open S 226.013

238 Gurung T Cpl BACST Intl - UK Open S 223.015

243 Guard PAD Chf Tech RAFOST Intl - UK Open S 204.008

246 Cummings WJ Sgt RAFOST Intl - UK Open S 196.005

250 Keightley MR Cpl RAFOST Intl - UK Open S 209.006

251 Nesbitt GM Cpl RAFOST Intl - UK Open S 233.014

252 Stephens SO SAC RAFOST Intl - UK Open S 215.015 2151.102

205 Conners TJ Capt USAR Intl - USA Open S 228.006

209 Espinosa LD MSgt USAR Intl - USA Open S 224.010

210 Buol JM SFC USAR Intl - USA Open S 176.013

213 Kizanis CA SSgt USAR Intl - USA Open S 232.015

214 Mercer BJ Sgt USAR Intl - USA Open S 221.012

259 Swanson B Sgt USANG Intl - USA Open S 213.013

261 Messer E Sgt USANG Intl - USA Open S 169.014

262 Fletcher S Sgt USANG Intl - USA Open S 227.017

263 Steffel J Sgt USANG Intl - USA Open S 157.004

264 Densmore J Sgt USANG Intl - USA Open S 228.019 2075.123

13 Doucet JF Bdr 2 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 217.009

14 Ouellet SM Cpl 2 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 234.016

15 Voyer L Sgt 2 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 221.011

20 Chevrier CJR Cpl 2 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S

58 Appleby BF Cpl 3 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF T 210.010

66 Murray DJ Pte 3 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 173.005

67 Perron GJ Cpl 3 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 220.013

68 Policarpio JR Cpl 3 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF T 232.012

69 Rayment WLM Cpl 3 Cdn Div Reg CAF RegF RegF S 215.017

170 McPetrie ADJ MCpl NDHQ CAF RegF RegF S 217.007 1939.100

48 Thibeault M MCpl 2 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 158.006

49 Oweetaluktuk N Rgr 2 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 151.002

50 Elijassiapik E Rgr 2 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 157.004

52 Dedeci M Rgr 2 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 193.012

55 Bilodeau K Cpl 2 CRPG Ranger Ranger T 137.005

113 McLeod RC Ranger 4 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 129.006

115 Nickel TP Ranger 4 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 148.003

122 Cocquyt SE Ranger 4 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 169.005

164 Keefe GC MCpl 5 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 154.001

269 Shewaybick R MCpl 3 CRPG Ranger Ranger S 121.006 1517.050
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CAFSAC 2016

Service Rifle

# NAME Initials Rank Team Alongside Cat Class'n Match 17 TOTAL

242 Edwards GW FS RAFOST RAFOST Open S 194.004

243 Guard PAD Chf Tech RAFOST RAFOST Open S 204.008

245 Lilley A Sgt RAFOST RAFOST Open S 210.007

246 Cummings WJ Sgt RAFOST RAFOST Open S 196.005

247 Smith RJ Cpl RAFOST RAFOST Open S 159.010

249 Mepham-Stone CWJ Cpl RAFOST RAFOST Open S 198.007

250 Keightley MR Cpl RAFOST RAFOST Open S 209.006

251 Nesbitt GM Cpl RAFOST RAFOST Open S 233.014

252 Stephens SO SAC RAFOST RAFOST Open S 215.015

253 Mitchell KD SAC RAFOST RAFOST Open S 200.010 2018.086

257 Miller G 1LT USANG USNG Open S 219.014

258 Keenom D SFC USANG USNG Open S 186.007

259 Swanson B Sgt USANG USNG Open S 213.013

260 Deugan P SFC USANG USNG Open S 184.010

261 Messer E Sgt USANG USNG Open S 169.014

262 Fletcher S Sgt USANG USNG Open S 227.017

263 Steffel J Sgt USANG USNG Open S 157.004

264 Densmore J Sgt USANG USNG Open S 228.019

265 Richey M SSG USANG USNG Open S 198.008

266 Blount J SSG USANG USNG Open S 213.007 1994.113

205 Conners TJ Capt USAR USAR Open S 228.006

206 Trimarco AJ Maj USAR USAR Open S 197.003

208 Klawon SD LCol USAR USAR Open S 204.012

209 Espinosa LD MSgt USAR USAR Open S 224.010

210 Buol JM SFC USAR USAR Open S 176.013

212 Volmer CD SSgt USAR USAR Open S 203.008

213 Kizanis CA SSgt USAR USAR Open S 232.015

214 Mercer BJ Sgt USAR USAR Open S 221.012

255 Page D Maj USANG USAR (on loan) Open S 199.007

267 Stockton J SFC USANG USAR (on loan) Open S 74.001 1958.087

230 Norman T LCpl BACST BACST Open S 236.014

231 Gurung S LCpl BACST BACST Open S 225.010

232 Ale YK LCpl BACST BACST Open S 184.002

234 Gurung AJ Sig BACST BACST Open S 130.002

S235 Gurung GB Sig BACST BACST Open S 226.013

236 Eggett C Rfn BACST BACST Open S 172.005

237 Sutor D Rfn BACST BACST Open S 207.006

238 Gurung T Cpl BACST BACST Open S 223.015

239 Tamang RK LCpl BACST BACST Open S 169.005

240 Pradeep G Sig BACST BACST Open S 170.004 1942.076

216 Williams P Capt BARCST BARCST Open S 215.009

217 Harrison S Maj BARCST BARCST Open S 180.006

218 Eckersley T Capt BARCST BARCST Open S 164.005

219 Lazarova L Capt BARCST BARCST Open S 190.007

220 Gordon C Sgt BARCST BARCST Open S 211.007

221 Morton C Sgt BARCST BARCST Open S 209.012

223 Nicholls A Cpl BARCST BARCST Open S 166.007

224 Rawsthorne L Cpl BARCST BARCST Open S 80.002

226 Marshall J Sgnl BARCST BARCST Open S 199.007

227 Swann C Signl BARCST BARCST Open S 170.005 1784.067
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